
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 25-36   Home: 8-7   Away: 10-26   Neutral: 7-3   Conference: 11-15

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn  . 3 6 4 61-58 220 42 80 26 0 6 51 124  . 5 6 4 29 8 30 6  . 4 5 2 2 1 3-5 516 31 8  . 9 8 6

14 WICHSER, Nick  . 3 5 7 61-61 235 61 84 22 0 6 54 124  . 5 2 8 27 13 19 7  . 4 4 6 3 1 9-12 108 2 5  . 9 5 7

 8 HART, Jesse  . 3 4 6 59-59 257 58 89 28 0 7 64 138  . 5 3 7 13 4 11 6  . 3 8 4 2 3 8-14 110 170 12  . 9 5 9

10 WEGNER, Shaun  . 3 2 9 50-43 149 35 49 12 0 2 23 67  . 4 5 0 26 14 22 1  . 4 7 1 0 2 11-15 177 46 8  . 9 6 5

18 DEKONING, Doug  . 3 0 5 52-43 154 31 47 9 0 1 20 59  . 3 8 3 15 5 27 1  . 3 8 1 2 2 9-13 99 6 5  . 9 5 5

31 GROVES, Josh  . 2 9 4 60-59 221 27 65 14 1 2 30 87  . 3 9 4 25 7 27 6  . 3 8 2 1 2 3-6 87 109 14  . 9 3 3

28 LONG, Ben  . 2 9 2 51-49 192 23 56 11 1 6 44 87  . 4 5 3 12 3 44 5  . 3 3 6 4 5 3-5 84 11 2  . 9 7 9

 1 GERHARTZ, Andy  . 2 8 8 45-41 160 43 46 6 1 1 13 57  . 3 5 6 15 23 24 2  . 4 2 4 0 7 15-18 88 110 14  . 9 3 4

24 VESLING, Troy  . 2 6 4 56-52 208 29 55 9 0 1 31 67  . 3 2 2 9 4 14 3  . 3 0 5 2 3 6-10 84 7 3  . 9 6 8

--------------------

20 SARCIA, John  . 3 3 9 25-10 56 10 19 3 0 0 8 22  . 3 9 3 6 0 5 0  . 4 0 3 0 0 2-2 12 1 0 1.000

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan  . 3 1 4 24-8 35 6 11 5 0 0 7 16  . 4 5 7 7 2 10 1  . 4 3 5 2 0 0-0 22 2 3  . 8 8 9

 3 KRAFT, Cole  . 2 9 5 38-18 88 18 26 3 0 0 11 29  . 3 3 0 6 1 5 1  . 3 4 7 0 1 6-8 40 52 6  . 9 3 9

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam  . 2 7 3 23-3 22 5 6 0 0 0 2 6  . 2 7 3 2 0 8 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 11 4 1  . 9 3 8

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  . 2 5 5 21-11 47 5 12 0 0 0 3 12  . 2 5 5 2 1 9 1  . 3 0 0 0 2 0-1 46 34 1  . 9 8 8

 6 MUNSON, Wes  . 2 1 2 27-18 66 10 14 3 0 1 10 20  . 3 0 3 3 2 12 2  . 2 6 4 1 1 0-0 30 59 10  . 8 9 9

34 PATZMAN, Tim  . 2 0 6 27-16 63 8 13 5 0 0 9 18  . 2 8 6 5 0 22 3  . 2 6 5 0 0 1-1 13 1 1  . 9 3 3

23 McCLAREY, Ben  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3 9 1  . 9 2 3

15 LUSTI, Brad  . 0 0 0 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 7 21 2  . 9 3 3

Totals  . 3 0 9 61 2173 412 672 156 3 33 380 933  . 4 2 9 202 87 289 45  . 3 8 7 19 30 76-110 1559 734 108  . 9 5 5

Opponents  . 3 3 1 61 2115 457 700 118 14 39 397 963  . 4 5 5 264 63 326 53  . 4 1 6 26 73 81-111 1602 712 79  . 9 6 7

LOB - Team (497), Opp (525). DPs turned - Team (62), Opp (55). IBB - Team (9), WOZNIAK 3, DEKONING 1, WICHSER 1, WEGNER 1,

GROVES 1, SARCIA 1, HART 1, Opp (13). Picked off - GROVES 2, WEGNER 2, HART 1, WOZNIAK 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

15 LUSTI, Brad  4 . 2 4 4-4 17 13 0 0/0 0 97.2 119 58 46 25 53 19 4 6  . 3 0 4 6 15 1 2 9

23 McCLAREY, Ben  4 . 7 5 3-1 13 3 1 0/0 0 36.0 41 30 19 22 11 11 0 3  . 2 8 9 0 5 0 2 4

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler  5 . 2 1 3-2 15 6 0 0/0 0 46.2 66 36 27 21 20 11 0 3  . 3 5 3 7 7 0 2 8

19 FERRELL, Adam  5 . 3 5 3-5 29 2 0 0/0 6 70.2 83 52 42 25 47 12 4 8  . 3 0 2 7 5 0 7 12

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy  6 . 5 7 6-7 17 15 1 0/0 0 86.1 117 76 63 34 50 13 3 9  . 3 3 7 5 8 1 6 11

12 HOY, Tim  7 . 0 4 1-4 18 10 0 0/0 0 55.0 86 63 43 30 37 12 0 2  . 3 5 7 8 9 0 1 7

17 MEIER, Craig  7 . 0 7 3-4 27 4 0 0/0 2 56.0 93 56 44 31 47 20 2 4  . 3 7 5 10 2 4 0 8

 9 HERBERT, Jordan  7 . 1 6 1-6 14 8 0 0/0 1 32.2 37 32 26 33 23 5 1 1  . 3 1 1 5 4 1 2 8

45 HOLZHEUTER, Matt  7 . 4 0 1-3 20 0 0 0/0 1 20.2 26 20 17 16 21 10 0 1  . 3 1 3 6 3 2 1 2

--------------------

13 PROUD, Brett  9 . 7 5 0-0 11 0 0 0/0 0 12.0 27 22 13 10 12 3 0 2  . 4 4 3 2 3 2 1 4

32 HOCH, Zach 15.00 0-0 9 0 0 0/0 0 6.0 5 12 10 17 5 2 0 0  . 2 5 0 4 2 1 2 0

Totals  6 . 0 6 25-36 61 61 2 0/0 10 519.2 700 457 350 264 326 118 14 39  . 3 3 1 60 63 12 26 73

Opponents  5 . 7 5 36-25 61 61 6 0/0 11 534.0 672 412 341 202 289 156 3 33  . 3 0 9 53 87 4 19 30

PB - Team (28), WEGNER 22, LONG 3, GROVES 2, BUCHHOLZ 1, Opp (12). Pickoffs - Team (7), WEGNER 4, MEIER 1, HERBERT 1, LONG 1,

Opp (6). SBA/ATT - WEGNER (42-60), LONG (23-30), HETEBRUEG (15-24), LUSTI (13-17), FERRELL (13-14), HOY (10-13), GROVES

(10-13), MEIER (8-12), HERBERT (6-8), FRANZKE (5-8), BUCHHOLZ (6-7), HOLZHEUTER (4-6), McCLAREY (4-4), HOCH (2-3), PROUD

(1-2).



The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

20 SARCIA, John 13 12 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 HERBERT, Jordan 12 5 7 0 1.000 0 6 2  . 7 5 0 0 0

45 HOLZHEUTER, Matt 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 0 0

32 HOCH, Zach 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

30 HETEBRUEG, Andy 81 46 34 1  . 9 8 8 9 15 9  . 6 2 5 0 0

27 WOZNIAK, Shawn 555 516 31 8  . 9 8 6 50 0 0   - - - 0 0

28 LONG, Ben 97 84 11 2  . 9 7 9 0 23 7  . 7 6 7 3 0

24 VESLING, Troy 94 84 7 3  . 9 6 8 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 WEGNER, Shaun 231 177 46 8  . 9 6 5 1 42 18  . 7 0 0 22 0

 8 HART, Jesse 292 110 170 12  . 9 5 9 42 0 0   - - - 0 0

14 WICHSER, Nick 115 108 2 5  . 9 5 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

18 DEKONING, Doug 110 99 6 5  . 9 5 5 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 MEIER, Craig 18 4 13 1  . 9 4 4 0 8 4  . 6 6 7 0 0

 3 KRAFT, Cole 98 40 52 6  . 9 3 9 16 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam 16 11 4 1  . 9 3 8 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 GERHARTZ, Andy 212 88 110 14  . 9 3 4 28 0 0   - - - 0 0

31 GROVES, Josh 210 87 109 14  . 9 3 3 3 10 3  . 7 6 9 2 0

15 LUSTI, Brad 30 7 21 2  . 9 3 3 1 13 4  . 7 6 5 0 0

34 PATZMAN, Tim 15 13 1 1  . 9 3 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler 15 2 12 1  . 9 3 3 0 5 3  . 6 2 5 0 0

23 McCLAREY, Ben 13 3 9 1  . 9 2 3 0 4 0 1.000 0 0

 6 MUNSON, Wes 99 30 59 10  . 8 9 9 17 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 BUCHHOLZ, Dan 27 22 2 3  . 8 8 9 0 6 1  . 8 5 7 1 0

12 HOY, Tim 14 3 9 2  . 8 5 7 0 10 3  . 7 6 9 0 0

19 FERRELL, Adam 26 6 14 6  . 7 6 9 1 13 1  . 9 2 9 0 0

13 PROUD, Brett 5 1 2 2  . 6 0 0 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

Totals 2401 1559 734 108  . 9 5 5 62 81 30  . 7 3 0 28 0

Opponents 2393 1602 712 79  . 9 6 7 55 76 34  . 6 9 1 12 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


